P
O
LY
D
E
P
T
H

��
��
��
��
�
 Materials of Construction
Filter Media Polypropylene
Temperature Rating 40–175ºF (4.4–79.4ºC)
 WARNING: Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection
before or after the system.
Cartridge Specifi cations and Performance Data
Model Maximum Dimensions Micron Rating* (nominal) Initial  ∆P (psi)
@ Flow Rate (gpm)
PD-1-934 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 97⁄7⁄7 8⁄8⁄ " (64 mm x 251 mm) 1 <2 psi @ 2 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 7.6 Lpm)
PD-5-934 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 97⁄7⁄7 8⁄8⁄ " (64 mm x 251 mm) 5 <2 psi @ 2 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 7.6 Lpm)
PD-10-934 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 97⁄7⁄7 8⁄8⁄ " (64 mm x 251 mm) 10 <2 psi @ 2 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 7.6 Lpm)
PD-25-934 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 97⁄7⁄7 8⁄8⁄ " (64 mm x 251 mm) 25 <2 psi @ 2 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 7.6 Lpm)
PD-50-934 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 97⁄7⁄7 8⁄8⁄ " (64 mm x 251 mm) 50 <2 psi @ 2 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 7.6 Lpm)
PD-1-20 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 20" (64 mm x 510 mm) 1 <2 psi @ 5 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 19 Lpm)
PD-5-20 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 20" (64 mm x 510 mm) 5 <2 psi @ 5 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 19 Lpm)
PD-10-20 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 20" (64 mm x 510 mm) 10 <2 psi @ 5 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 19 Lpm)
PD-25-20 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 20" (64 mm x 510 mm) 25 <2 psi @ 5 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 19 Lpm)
PD-50-20 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 20" (64 mm x 510 mm) 50 <2 psi @ 5 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 19 Lpm)
PD-1-30 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 30" (64 mm x 763 mm) 1 <2 psi @ 7 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 26.5 Lpm)
PD-5-30 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 30" (64 mm x 763 mm) 5 <2 psi @ 7 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 26.5 Lpm)
PD-25-30 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 30" (64 mm x 763 mm) 25 <2 psi @ 7 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 26.5 Lpm)
PD-1-40 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 40" (64 mm x 1017 mm) 1 <2 psi @ 9 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 34 Lpm)
PD-5-40 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 40" (64 mm x 1017 mm) 5 <2 psi @ 9 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 34 Lpm)
PD-25-40 21⁄1⁄1 2⁄2⁄ " x 40" (64 mm x 1017 mm) 25 <2 psi @ 9 gpm (<0.14 bar @ 34 Lpm)
* Not Performance Tested or Certifi ed by NSF.
502 Indiana Avenue • P.O. Box 1047 • Sheboygan, Wisconsin 53082-1047
Customer Service: 800.645.0267 • Fax: 888.203.7361 • supportspecialist@pentekfi ltration.com
International: 920.457.9435 • Fax: 920.457.2417 • international@pentekfi ltration.com